F-12Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
P
ow
er
 q
ua
lit
y
Power Factor wall mount systems
WMS series - Wall mount power factor systems (automatic) 400/440V
For applications with varying capacitor requirements. An automatic reactive controller monitors the network and
only switches capacitor banks when required, avoiding potential over or under compensation in a network.
WMS series wall mount power factor systems (37 - 150 kvar - 400V)
Complete ready-to-install system comprising following
• Reverse-flow fan ventilated wall mount enclosure, bottom cable entry (top entry on request)
• Mains isolator, door interlocking (with early make / late break auxiliary)
• Heavy duty three phase capacitors (with internal discharge resistors)
• Reactive control relay DCRL 5 (digital display of all important electrical network parameters)
• "Special" capacitor switching contactors incorporating limiting resistors
• HRC fuse protection (per capacitor bank)
type kvar at: steps (kvar) at 415V Expands dimensions (mm)
415V 440V 12.5 25 50 to (kvar) (H) (W) (D)
WM series - Wall mount complete power factor systems (440V capacitors)
WMS03704 37.5 45 1 1 – 87.5 700 600 300
WMS05004 50 60 2 1 – 87.5 700 600 300
WMS06204 62.5 75 1 2 – 87.5 700 600 300
WMS07504 75 90 2 2 – 87.5 700 600 300
WMS08704 87.5 105 1 3 – – 700 600 300
WMS10004 100 120 2 1 1 150 700 900 300
WMS11204 112.5 135 1 2 1 150 700 900 300
WMS12504 125 150 2 2 1 150 700 900 300
WMS13704 137.5 165 1 1 2 150 700 900 300
WMS15004 150 180 – 2 2 – 700 900 300
De-tuned anti-harmonic reactors 400V, 50Hz
De-tuned reactors protect capacitors against harmonics, avoiding parallel resonance and
amplification of harmonics flowing within the network.
• Insulation: F class insulation, 155°C